OpuruHanbHbIE HOMEpa 3aIm4acTeit:

CHEVROLET 95231012
DAEWOO/CHEVROLET (GM) 95231012

[lepeyenb aBTOMOOUMIIEH, AJIsI KOTOPBIX JI€Tajlb MIPUMEHUMA

Mapka

DAEWOO/CHEVROLET (GM) Aveo Il 1.2
DAEWOO/CHEVROLET (GM) Aveo Il 1.2
DAEWOO/CHEVROLET (GM) Aveo Il 1.4
DAEWOO/CHEVROLET (GM) Aveo Il 1.6
DAEWOO/CHEVROLET (GM) Aveo Il 1.3 D

DAEWOO/CHEVROLET (GM) Aveo 11 1.3 D

Koa moTopa

A12XEL

A12XER

A14XER

F16D4

LDV

LSF

51

63

74

85

55

70

KB

69

86

100

116

75

95

n.c.

Fog
03.2011-->
03.2011-->
07.2011-->
03.2011-->
07.2011-->

07.2011-->

MpumeyaHve
front AKE
front AKE
front AKE
front AKE
front AKE

front AKE






